
PSAT/NMSQT Test Date: Wednesday, October 11 at DHS (Digital) 
 
SAT Test Dates:  
www.sat.org 

2023-2024 
All Saturdays 

August 26 
(register by 7/28) 

October 7 
 (register by 9/7) 

November 4  
(register by 10/5) 

December 2 
(register by 11/2) 

March 9 
(register by 2/23) 

May 4 
(register by 4/19) 

June 1 
(register by 5/17) 

 
SAT SCHOOL DAY – Fall – October 26 (Paper) 12th only 
 
ACT SCHOOL DAY – Fall – October 3 (Digital) 12th only; Spring – Feb 27 (Digital) 11th /12th only 
 
ASVAB – Fall - October 25; Spring - February 7 (Grades 10-12) 
 

2024 AP Exams Morning - 8 a.m. Afternoon - 12 noon 

Monday, May 6 U.S. Government & Politics Chemistry 

Tuesday, May 7 Human Geography 
Microeconomics 

Statistics 

Wednesday, May 8 English Literature (12th) Computer Science A 

Thursday, May 9 Environmental Science  

Friday, May 10 U.S. History Macroeconomics 

   

Monday, May 13 Calculus AB Precalculus 

Tuesday, May 14 English Language (11th)  

Wednesday, May 15 World History Computer Science Principles 
Music Theory 

Thursday, May 16 Spanish Language  Biology 

Friday, May 17 Physics 1 Physics 2 

 

ACT Test Dates:  
www.act.org 

2023-2024 
All Saturdays 

September 9 
(register by 8/4) 

October 28 
 (register by 9/22) 

December 9 
(register by 11/3) 

February 10 
(register by 1/5) 

April 13 
(register by 3/8) 

June 8 
(register by 5/3) 

July 13 
(register by 6/7) 

 
 

STAAR Test Dates: 

December 5-8: STAAR/EOC retesting: 

• Dec. 5:  English I 
             U.S. History 

• Dec. 6:  Algebra 
             Biology 

• Dec. 7:  English II 
• Dec 8:  Make-up 

 
Spring 2024 STAAR/EOC Testing:  

April 9 - English I  

April 11 – English II 

April 16 – Biology 

April 18 – US History 

April 23 – Algebra  

 

            

 

 
 

DHS TESTING DATES 2023-2024 
 

http://www.sat.org/
http://www.act.org/

